Position

Sr. High Principal

Sr. High Teacher

High School Assistan

Credit Recovery

Vice Principal, High

Credit Recovery

Rop Teacher

Credit Recovery

S H Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

School Reform Coordi

Sr. High Teacher

Asst Prin / Dean, Hi

Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Department

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Total Wages

$100,479

$98,419

$93,681

$89,655

$89,016

$87,348

$86,857

$86,160

$85,780

$85,505

$85,016

$84,612

$84,486

$83,876

$81,342

$81,110

$78,987

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$26,599

$37,702

$26,650

$29,061

$22,993

$30,229

$38,338

$19,695

$22,382

$24,388

$19,291

$33,651

$19,204

$25,100

$21,830

$12,726

$27,321



Credit Recovery

Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Counselor

Sr. High Teacher

Educ Specialist Mild

Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Counselor

Special Class Teache

Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Educ Specialist Mild

Credit Recovery

Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Individual And Small

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

$78,885

$78,783

$77,636

$76,038

$75,969

$75,852

$75,612

$75,330

$75,282

$75,238

$75.019

$73,870

$73,676

$73,594

$73,548

$73,130

$72,795

$72,647

$25,585

$20,006

$46,490

$26,915

$18,631

$24,655

$22,559

$28,348

$20,022

$18,192

$23,292

$26,527

$24,524

$26,277

$23,909

$20,376

$13,224

$22,923



Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Rop Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Rop Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Counselor

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

$72,484

$71,951

$71,693

$71,518

$71,192

$70,810

$70,578

$70,013

$69,719

$69,301

$69,082

$66,964

$66,930

$66,609

$66,101

$65,569

$64,848

$63,956

$23,260

$12,952

$12,536

$23,493

$28,821

$25,851

$26,129

$12,802

$12,216

$13,803

$18,027

$8,899

$15,389

$23,570

$13,234

$15,571

$19,666

$25,469



S H Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Resource Specialist

Resource Specialist

S H Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Sr High Counselor

Sr. High Teacher

Academic Support Pro

Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Credit Recovery

Sr. High Teacher

Credit Recovery

Sr. High Teacher

Site Safety Supervis

Njrotc Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

$63,166

$63,036

$62,940

$62,695

$62,251

$60,615

$60,608

$59,292

$58,342

$57,594

$55,851

$55,344

$54,606

$53,909

$53,789

$53,488

$52,634

$52,065

$12,813

$21,871

$24,135

$11,061

$20,145

$11,734

$35,293

$6,117

$16,680

$12,626

$11,386

$20,054

$11,594

$15,268

$11,768

$28,428

$11,154

$14,402



Sr. High Counselor

Sr. High Teacher

Site Safety Supervis

Sr. High Teacher

Head Cust-High Schoo

Sr. High Counselor

Sr. High Teacher

Lead Site Safety Sup

High School Office M

Lead Custodian

Sr. High Teacher

Custodian

High School Registra

Site Safety Supervis

Custodian

School Sec I

Custodian

Attend Clerk Il

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

$50,751

$50,730

$50,651

$49,792

$49,791

$49,546

$49,176

$47,759

$46,218

$43,930

$41,296

$41,034

$40,521

$39,897

$39,163

$37,670

$36,546

$35,831

$12,924

$9,951

$15.539

$15,235

$17,082

$23,217

$20,813

$11,371

$22,056

$20,359

$9,030

$19,432

$24,619

$16,684

$9,746

$19,597

$14,632

$22,978



Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Site Safety Supervis

School Sec Il

Site Safety Supervis

Library Media Tech

Student Finance Clk

Attnd Clerk |

Couns Sec Il

Special Ed Paraeduca

Sr. High Teacher

Sr. High Teacher

Dean'S Secretary

Special Education Pa

Special Ed Paraeduca

Special Ed Paraeduca

Sr. High Teacher

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

$35,424

$35,308

$34,631

$34,612

$33,816

$33,396

$32,868

$32,684

$31,059

$30,195

$28,106

$27,579

$27,192

$26,806

$26,006

$25,035

$24,583

$23,278

$8,718

$7,069

$4,845

$19,970

$22,493

$22,389

$21,763

$12,564

$17,369

$21,523

$9,295

$5,220

$6,560

$7,589

$17,501

$12,059

$10,954

$4,620



Special Ed Paraeduca

Sr. High Teacher

Special Ed Paraeduca

Special Ed Paraeduca

Special Ed Para/Corn

Special Ed Paraeduca

Special Ed Paraeduca

Sr. High Teacher

Special Ed Paraeduca

Special Ed Para/Pola

Special Ed Paraeduca

Credit Recovery

Special Ed Paraeduca

Sr. High Teacher

Spec Day Class Teach

Special Ed Paraeduca

Sr. High Teacher

Vice Principal, High

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

$23,275

$23,035

$22,908

$22,887

$22,284

$22,153

$21,796

$20,490

$20,460

$20,339

$19,973

$18,461

$17,228

$17,133

$16,086

$15,837

$14,148

$12,391

$9,769

$4,466

$12,053

$10,311

$19,170

$15,552

$6,235

$6,089

$10,715

$7,408

$10,579

$5,967

$7,885

$5,620

$4,977

$6,095

$5,119

$5,347



Career Transition Sp

Sr. High Teacher

Bilingual Tutor

Sr. High Teacher

Bilingual Tutor

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Vallejo City Unified

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

Jesse Bethel High
School 8

$11,917

$6,250

$4,110

$2,917

$1,926

$9,653

$1,690

$1,113

$10

$17



