Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sr. High Principal		Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$100,479	\$26,599
Sr. High Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$98,419	\$37,702
High School Assistan		Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$93,681	\$26,650
Credit Recovery		Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$89,655	\$29,061
Vice Principal, High		Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$89,016	\$22,993
Credit Recovery		Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$87,348	\$30,229
Rop Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$86,857	\$38,338
Credit Recovery		Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$86,160	\$19,695
S H Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$85,780	\$22,382
Sr. High Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$85,505	\$24,388
School Reform Coordi		Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$85,016	\$19,291
Sr. High Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$84,612	\$33,651
Asst Prin / Dean, Hi		Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$84,486	\$19,204
Sr. High Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$83,876	\$25,100
Sr. High Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$81,342	\$21,830
Sr. High Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$81,110	\$12,726
Sr. High Teacher		Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$78,987	\$27,321

Credit Recovery	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$78,885	\$25,585
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$78,783	\$20,006
Sr. High Counselor	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$77,636	\$46,490
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$76,038	\$26,915
Educ Specialist Mild	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$75,969	\$18,631
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$75,852	\$24,655
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$75,612	\$22,559
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$75,330	\$28,348
Sr. High Counselor	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$75,282	\$20,022
Special Class Teache	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$75,238	\$18,192
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$75,019	\$23,292
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$73,870	\$26,527
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$73,676	\$24,524
Educ Specialist Mild	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$73,594	\$26,277
Credit Recovery	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$73,548	\$23,909
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$73,130	\$20,376
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$72,795	\$13,224
Individual And Small	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$72,647	\$22,923

Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$72,484	\$23,260
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$71,951	\$12,952
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$71,693	\$12,536
Rop Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$71,518	\$23,493
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$71,192	\$28,821
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$70,810	\$25,851
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$70,578	\$26,129
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$70,013	\$12,802
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$69,719	\$12,216
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$69,301	\$13,803
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$69,082	\$18,027
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$66,964	\$8,899
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$66,930	\$15,389
Rop Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$66,609	\$23,570
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$66,101	\$13,234
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$65,569	\$15,571
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$64,848	\$19,666
Sr. High Counselor	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$63,956	\$25,469

S H Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$63,166	\$12,813
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$63,036	\$21,871
Resource Specialist	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$62,940	\$24,135
Resource Specialist	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$62,695	\$11,061
S H Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$62,251	\$20,145
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$60,615	\$11,734
Sr High Counselor	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$60,608	\$35,293
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$59,292	\$6,117
Academic Support Pro	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$58,342	\$16,680
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$57,594	\$12,626
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$55,851	\$11,386
Credit Recovery	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$55,344	\$20,054
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$54,606	\$11,594
Credit Recovery	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$53,909	\$15,268
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$53,789	\$11,768
Site Safety Supervis	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$53,488	\$28,428
Njrotc Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$52,634	\$11,154
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$52,065	\$14,402

Sr. High Counselor	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$50,751	\$12,924
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$50,730	\$9,951
Site Safety Supervis	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$50,651	\$15,539
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$49,792	\$15,235
Head Cust-High Schoo	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$49,791	\$17,082
Sr. High Counselor	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$49,546	\$23,217
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$49,176	\$20,813
Lead Site Safety Sup	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$47,759	\$11,371
High School Office M	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$46,218	\$22,056
Lead Custodian	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$43,930	\$20,359
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$41,296	\$9,030
Custodian	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$41,034	\$19,432
High School Registra	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$40,521	\$24,619
Site Safety Supervis	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$39,897	\$16,684
Custodian	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$39,163	\$9,746
School Sec II	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$37,670	\$19,597
Custodian	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$36,546	\$14,632
Attend Clerk II	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$35,831	\$22,978

Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$35,424	\$8,718
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$35,308	\$7,069
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$34,631	\$4,845
Site Safety Supervis	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$34,612	\$19,970
School Sec II	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$33,816	\$22,493
Site Safety Supervis	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$33,396	\$22,389
Library Media Tech	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$32,868	\$21,763
Student Finance Clk	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$32,684	\$12,564
Attnd Clerk I	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$31,059	\$17,369
Couns Sec III	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$30,195	\$21,523
Special Ed Paraeduca	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$28,106	\$9,295
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$27,579	\$5,220
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$27,192	\$6,560
Dean'S Secretary	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$26,806	\$7,589
Special Education Pa	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$26,006	\$17,501
Special Ed Paraeduca	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$25,035	\$12,059
Special Ed Paraeduca	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$24,583	\$10,954
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$23,278	\$4,620

Special Ed Paraeduca	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$23,275	\$9,769
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$23,035	\$4,466
Special Ed Paraeduca	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$22,908	\$12,053
Special Ed Paraeduca	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$22,887	\$10,311
Special Ed Para/Corn	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$22,284	\$19,170
Special Ed Paraeduca	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$22,153	\$15,552
Special Ed Paraeduca	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$21,796	\$6,235
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$20,490	\$6,089
Special Ed Paraeduca	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$20,460	\$10,715
Special Ed Para/Pola	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$20,339	\$7,408
Special Ed Paraeduca	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$19,973	\$10,579
Credit Recovery	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$18,461	\$5,967
Special Ed Paraeduca	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$17,228	\$7,885
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$17,133	\$5,620
Spec Day Class Teach	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$16,086	\$4,977
Special Ed Paraeduca	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$15,837	\$6,095
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$14,148	\$5,119
Vice Principal, High	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$12,391	\$5,347

Career Transition Sp	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$11,917	\$9,653
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$6,250	\$1,690
Bilingual Tutor	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$4,110	\$1,113
Sr. High Teacher	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$2,917	\$10
Bilingual Tutor	Vallejo City Unified	Jesse Bethel High School 8	\$1,926	\$17